*PZEV (California Partial Zero Emission Vehicle) specific for CA, CT, MA, ME, NY, PA, RI, VT, NJ, WA, OR, MD, NM and
may be ordered for contiguous (AZ, DE, OH, ID, NH, NV, WV) States.
2011 CC2011 CC2011 CC2011 CC2011 CC2011 CC2011 CC2011 CC
*PZEV (California Partial Zero Emission Vehicle) specific for CA, CT, MA, ME, NY, PA, RI, VT, NJ, WA, OR and may be
ordered for contiguous (AZ, DE, OH, ID, NH, NV, WV, MD) States.
TRIM DESCRIPTION TRANSMISSION
50-STATE
CODE

Standard Features
5/23/11
Order Guide & Pricing
Volkswagen of AmericaVolkswagen of AmericaVolkswagen of AmericaVolkswagen of America
Special points of interest:Special points of interest:Special points of interest:Special points of interest:
• 2.0T, 200 HP / 207 lbs-ft TSI™
engine
• Available 3.6L, 280 HP / 236 lbs-
ft VR6 engine
• Available 4Motion Four-Wheel
Drive
• 17” & 18” Alloy Wheels
• Available Touch-Screen Naviga-
tion System
2.0T Sport
2.0T Lux
2.0T Lux Plus
2.0T Lux Limited
2011 CC2011 CC2011 CC2011 CC2011 CC2011 CC2011 CC2011 CC
MARKET DELIVERY OPTIONSMARKET DELIVERY OPTIONSMARKET DELIVERY OPTIONSMARKET DELIVERY OPTIONS
MODEL EXTERIOR AND INTERIOR COLORSMODEL EXTERIOR AND INTERIOR COLORSMODEL EXTERIOR AND INTERIOR COLORSMODEL EXTERIOR AND INTERIOR COLORS
Trim
Option
Code
Option Description
Retail
Price
All
KMK CC Mat Kit — rubber mats (set of 4) & trunk liner $235
KSG CC Splash Guards (set of 4)     Not Available w/ R-Line $220
KPK
CC Protection Kit — rubber mats (set of 4) , trunk liner, & splash guards (4)
Not Available w/ R-Line
$430
KCT CC Chrome Exhaust Tips $160
KMT
CC Protection + — rubber mats (set of 4) , trunk liner, & chrome exhaust tips
Not Available with KAK
$355
KLS CC Lip Spoiler            CURRENTLY NOT AVAILABLE $460
KAK
CC Ground Effects Kit — front valence, side sill extensions, lip spoiler, & exhaust
tips      Not Available with KMT       CURRENTLY NOT AVAILABLE
$1,999
KFT
Sagitta Sport Alloy — (4) 19” Sagitta alloy wheels w/ 235/35/R19 all-season tires.
Note: Take-off wheels are not returned to dealer.
$2,549
Sport
Only
KAT
Thunder Sport Alloy — (4) 18” Thunder alloy wheels w/ 235/40/R18 all-season tires.
Note: Take-off wheels are not returned to dealer.
$2,199
Sport &
Lux
KPV
Clear Protection Film — Front bumper & fenders, hood, mirror caps, & rear bumper
loading area     NO LONGER ORDERABLE $699
VR6 KPP
Clear Protection Film — Front bumper & fenders, hood, mirror caps, & rear bumper
loading area    NO LONGER ORDERABLE $699
5/23/11
Order Guide & Pricing
Volkswagen of AmericaVolkswagen of AmericaVolkswagen of AmericaVolkswagen of America
17” Phoenix Alloy
18” Interlagos Alloy
18” Daytona Alloy
18” Polished Interlagos Alloy Color Code Exterior Color
2.0T  Sport / Lux VR6 4Motion
V-Tex Leather
Cornsilk Bge/Blk Black Black
B4B4 Candy White ND NC ZU